Meridian Business Set M5112 Ve r | ZO n

M5312
Customer Group: LEN or OE: Service Order No.
IBN
User Name/Location:
MADN Information
SCA

ring sub-| prim denial| brdg| brdg|brdg| init | PRL |Key
Key| DN or Feature lamp| y/n |ncos| grp| y/n |[MCA| trmt | ing | size | tone| stat | mode| List Add'l Info
10
9 Y
8 Y
7 Y
6 Y
5 Y
4 Y
3 Y
2 Y
1

Features activated by an access code must be assigned to Key 1 and some may require keylisting.

GIC GROUP: GIC MBR NM: pcru [ JPRe[ ] berk [ ]
ICM PARTNER: LNR[ ] A [
CPU GRP: KL: scs[ ] scL [ __]30,50,70

CFU: CFI: KL: scu[ ] cRroup
CFDATO CFDVT: PRL ] PrRv [ ]
CFBTO

KSH N or D: KL: OVERFLOW:

REMARKS:




	M5112_M5312

